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Pohár Letňan 2022 - 1. ročník
sobota 12. února 2022 - 9:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BAIERL Teodor TJLPZ CZE 3 23.03.2009
2 BAŠEK Viktor TĚLOJSHZ CZE 999 17.09.2010
3 BÍLEK Mikuláš TJLPZ CZE 24 08.02.2010
4 BREJCHA Štěpán TJLPZ CZE 999 07.01.2010
5 FOLTÝN Patrik 1.FCBPBZ CZE 8 18.07.2009
6 GAJDOŠ Matyáš TJSSUHZ CZE 23 24.03.2009
7 GARREIS Tom TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 999 11.10.2010
8 HAVELKA Matěj TJSPDI CZE 999 31.10.2009
9 HERGET Ondřej TJLPZ CZE 29 18.07.2010
10 HNÁTEK Pavel TĚLOJSHZ CZE 999 03.02.2009
11 HROMÁDKA Vojtěch TJLPZ CZE 21 11.04.2009
12 CHLAPEC Jakub TJLTZ CZE 29 01.01.2010
13 JANSA Matyáš SCPŠS CZE 29 17.04.2009
14 JURÁŇ Jakub TJLTZ CZE 999 15.06.2009
15 KARBAN David SCPŠS CZE 999 14.02.2009
16 KOHL David SCPŠS CZE 999 18.02.2009
17 KONEČNÝ Jakub TJBP CZE 24 22.07.2009
18 KOŠTEJN Jakub 1.FCBPBZ CZE 14 14.02.2010
19 KRIŠŠÁK Matěj 1.FCBPBZ CZE 999 08.09.2009
20 KUBŠ Denis SCPŠS CZE 12 10.09.2009
21 KVÍČERA Vladimír SCPŠS CZE 5 31.03.2010
22 MACHYTKA Filip SCPŠS CZE 999 02.09.2010
23 MASÁK Čeněk SCPŠS CZE 999 25.11.2010
24 MATERNA Petr UNIVSKPS CZE 999 26.03.2010
25 MICHEK Jakub SCPŠS CZE 1 17.12.2009
26 MORENO Rafael Jan SCPŠS CZE 4 17.01.2010
27 PAJKRT Jáchym TJSPDI CZE 999 04.12.2010
28 PALEČEK David TJLPZ CZE 15 09.11.2009
29 PAULÍNY Jakub 1.FCBPBZ CZE 29 16.06.2009
30 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán TJSSUHZ CZE 11 09.02.2009
31 PLODR Jakub SCPŠS CZE 17 16.04.2009
32 RADIL Šimon TĚLOJSHZ CZE 29 08.07.2009
33 RYJÁČEK Jaroslav SCPŠS CZE 999 05.06.2010
34 ŘEZANKA Ota TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 2 26.02.2009
35 SEKOWSKI Christopher ČESKŠKRZ CZE 999 11.12.2009
36 SVOBODA Jakub SCPŠS CZE 16 07.07.2009
37 SVOBODA Kristián TJSPDI CZE 999 21.08.2009
38 ŠAFRÁNEK Štěpán 1.FCBPBZ CZE 17 04.08.2010
39 ŠEBEK Vojtěch UNIVSKPS CZE 999 10.02.2010
40 ŠIMILIUK Marek TJSPDI CZE 27 27.06.2009
41 TOLOCH Otakar TĚLOJDOZ CZE 9 31.05.2009
42 TRUBAČ Kryštof TJSSUHZ CZE 999 20.08.2009
43 VANĚK Tomáš TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 6 05.01.2009
44 VELIČ Petr TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 29 25.09.2010
45 VLASÁK Jan TĚLOJSHZ CZE 999 12.06.2010
46 VONDRÁŠEK Matěj UNIVSKPS CZE 24 09.08.2009
47 VRÁBLÍK Milan TJLPZ CZE 7 04.03.2009
48 VŠETEČKA Jiří TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 13 10.11.2009
49 VYSKOČ Ondřej TJLPZ CZE 29 19.02.2010
50 ZBRÁNEK František 1.FCBPBZ CZE 10 06.03.2009
51 ZEMAN Eduard 1.FCBPBZ CZE 17 28.06.2010
52 DIÓSI Adam SCPŠS SVK 999 14.06.2010



U13ME
Pohár Letňan 2022 - 1. ročník
sobota 12. února 2022 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MICHEK Jakub SCPŠS CZE 1
2 ŘEZANKA Ota TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 2
3 BAIERL Teodor TJLPZ CZE 3
4 MORENO Rafael Jan SCPŠS CZE 4
5 KVÍČERA Vladimír SCPŠS CZE 5
6 VANĚK Tomáš TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 6
7 VRÁBLÍK Milan TJLPZ CZE 7
8 FOLTÝN Patrik 1.FCBPBZ CZE 8
9 TOLOCH Otakar TĚLOJDOZ CZE 9
10 ZBRÁNEK František 1.FCBPBZ CZE 10
11 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán TJSSUHZ CZE 11
12 KUBŠ Denis SCPŠS CZE 12
13 VŠETEČKA Jiří TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 13
14 KOŠTEJN Jakub 1.FCBPBZ CZE 14
15 PALEČEK David TJLPZ CZE 15
16 SVOBODA Jakub SCPŠS CZE 16
17 ŠAFRÁNEK Štěpán 1.FCBPBZ CZE 17
18 ZEMAN Eduard 1.FCBPBZ CZE 17
19 PLODR Jakub SCPŠS CZE 17
20 HROMÁDKA Vojtěch TJLPZ CZE 21
21 GAJDOŠ Matyáš TJSSUHZ CZE 23
22 VONDRÁŠEK Matěj UNIVSKPS CZE 24
23 BÍLEK Mikuláš TJLPZ CZE 24
24 KONEČNÝ Jakub TJBP CZE 24
25 ŠIMILIUK Marek TJSPDI CZE 27
26 PAULÍNY Jakub 1.FCBPBZ CZE 29
27 VYSKOČ Ondřej TJLPZ CZE 29
28 CHLAPEC Jakub TJLTZ CZE 29
29 HERGET Ondřej TJLPZ CZE 29
30 RADIL Šimon TĚLOJSHZ CZE 29
31 VELIČ Petr TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 29
32 JANSA Matyáš SCPŠS CZE 29
33 PAJKRT Jáchym TJSPDI CZE 999
34 HNÁTEK Pavel TĚLOJSHZ CZE 999
35 MATERNA Petr UNIVSKPS CZE 999
36 KOHL David SCPŠS CZE 999
37 VLASÁK Jan TĚLOJSHZ CZE 999
38 KARBAN David SCPŠS CZE 999
39 HAVELKA Matěj TJSPDI CZE 999
40 BAŠEK Viktor TĚLOJSHZ CZE 999
41 MACHYTKA Filip SCPŠS CZE 999
42 JURÁŇ Jakub TJLTZ CZE 999
43 GARREIS Tom TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 999
44 SVOBODA Kristián TJSPDI CZE 999
45 RYJÁČEK Jaroslav SCPŠS CZE 999
46 KRIŠŠÁK Matěj 1.FCBPBZ CZE 999
47 ŠEBEK Vojtěch UNIVSKPS CZE 999
48 SEKOWSKI Christopher ČESKŠKRZ CZE 999
49 TRUBAČ Kryštof TJSSUHZ CZE 999
50 DIÓSI Adam SCPŠS SVK 999
51 MASÁK Čeněk SCPŠS CZE 999
52 BREJCHA Štěpán TJLPZ CZE 999
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Strip 1
Referee(s):

COUFAL František (1.FCBPBZ / CZE)

VŠETEČKA Jiří TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

MACHYTKA Filip SCPŠS / CZE

MICHEK Jakub SCPŠS / CZE

PAULÍNY Jakub 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

PALEČEK David TJLPZ / CZE

TRUBAČ Kryštof TJSSUHZ / CZE

JURÁŇ Jakub TJLTZ / CZE

SVOBODA Kristián TJSPDI / CZE

Strip 3
Referee(s):

KLAUS Robert (SCPŠS / CZE)

HAVELKA Matěj TJSPDI / CZE

SVOBODA Jakub SCPŠS / CZE

RYJÁČEK Jaroslav SCPŠS / CZE

KOŠTEJN Jakub 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

ŘEZANKA Ota TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

CHLAPEC Jakub TJLTZ / CZE

BREJCHA Štěpán TJLPZ / CZE

RADIL Šimon TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

Strip 4
Referee(s):

KOČIŠ Matyáš (TJSPDI / CZE)

BAIERL Teodor TJLPZ / CZE

KARBAN David SCPŠS / CZE

KUBŠ Denis SCPŠS / CZE

ŠEBEK Vojtěch UNIVSKPS / CZE

VYSKOČ Ondřej TJLPZ / CZE

VELIČ Petr TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

ŠAFRÁNEK Štěpán 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

HNÁTEK Pavel TĚLOJSHZ / CZE



Strip 5
Referee(s):

PEŠULOVÁ Magdaléna (TJLPZ / CZE)

MORENO Rafael Jan SCPŠS / CZE

PAVLÍČEK Štěpán TJSSUHZ / CZE

HERGET Ondřej TJLPZ / CZE

JANSA Matyáš SCPŠS / CZE

GARREIS Tom TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

ŠIMILIUK Marek TJSPDI / CZE

ZEMAN Eduard 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

Strip 6
Referee(s):

PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (SCPŠS / CZE)

PLODR Jakub SCPŠS / CZE

PAJKRT Jáchym TJSPDI / CZE

BÍLEK Mikuláš TJLPZ / CZE

KVÍČERA Vladimír SCPŠS / CZE

ZBRÁNEK František 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

BAŠEK Viktor TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

SEKOWSKI Christopher ČESKŠKRZ / CZE

Strip 7
Referee(s):

STIRBER Sebastian (SCPŠS / CZE)

KRIŠŠÁK Matěj 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

DIÓSI Adam SCPŠS / SVK

MATERNA Petr UNIVSKPS / CZE

VANĚK Tomáš TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

HROMÁDKA Vojtěch TJLPZ / CZE

KONEČNÝ Jakub TJBP / CZE

TOLOCH Otakar TĚLOJDOZ / CZE



Strip 10
Referee(s):

LUCOVIČ Matěj (TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE)

MASÁK Čeněk SCPŠS / CZE

VRÁBLÍK Milan TJLPZ / CZE

GAJDOŠ Matyáš TJSSUHZ / CZE

KOHL David SCPŠS / CZE

VLASÁK Jan TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

FOLTÝN Patrik 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

VONDRÁŠEK Matěj UNIVSKPS / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KVÍČERA Vladimír SCPŠS CZE 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 MICHEK Jakub SCPŠS CZE 7 1,00 34 15 +19 Advanced
3 FOLTÝN Patrik 1.FCBPBZ CZE 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 ŘEZANKA Ota TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 6 0,86 32 10 +22 Advanced
5 KOŠTEJN Jakub 1.FCBPBZ CZE 6 0,86 31 9 +22 Advanced
6 SVOBODA Jakub SCPŠS CZE 6 0,86 31 12 +19 Advanced
7 BAIERL Teodor TJLPZ CZE 6 0,86 34 18 +16 Advanced
8 TRUBAČ Kryštof TJSSUHZ CZE 6 0,86 32 17 +15 Advanced
9 KUBŠ Denis SCPŠS CZE 6 0,86 33 21 +12 Advanced
10 ŠAFRÁNEK Štěpán 1.FCBPBZ CZE 6 0,86 31 20 +11 Advanced
11 HROMÁDKA Vojtěch TJLPZ CZE 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
12T VANĚK Tomáš TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
12T ZBRÁNEK František 1.FCBPBZ CZE 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
14 VRÁBLÍK Milan TJLPZ CZE 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
15 JANSA Matyáš SCPŠS CZE 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
16 VŠETEČKA Jiří TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 5 0,71 29 21 +8 Advanced
17 MORENO Rafael Jan SCPŠS CZE 4 0,67 27 14 +13 Advanced
18 TOLOCH Otakar TĚLOJDOZ CZE 4 0,67 25 13 +12 Advanced
19 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán TJSSUHZ CZE 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
20 ZEMAN Eduard 1.FCBPBZ CZE 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
21 VONDRÁŠEK Matěj UNIVSKPS CZE 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
22 SEKOWSKI Christopher ČESKŠKRZ CZE 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
23 SVOBODA Kristián TJSPDI CZE 4 0,57 28 25 +3 Advanced
24 BREJCHA Štěpán TJLPZ CZE 4 0,57 23 24 -1 Advanced
25 GAJDOŠ Matyáš TJSSUHZ CZE 3 0,50 26 19 +7 Advanced
26 KONEČNÝ Jakub TJBP CZE 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
27 PLODR Jakub SCPŠS CZE 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
28 KARBAN David SCPŠS CZE 3 0,43 27 21 +6 Advanced
29 PALEČEK David TJLPZ CZE 3 0,43 24 25 -1 Advanced
30 BÍLEK Mikuláš TJLPZ CZE 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
31 KOHL David SCPŠS CZE 2 0,33 16 21 -5 Advanced
32 MATERNA Petr UNIVSKPS CZE 2 0,33 15 22 -7 Advanced
33 GARREIS Tom TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
34 KRIŠŠÁK Matěj 1.FCBPBZ CZE 2 0,33 15 28 -13 Advanced
35 VELIČ Petr TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 2 0,29 24 28 -4 Advanced
36 RADIL Šimon TĚLOJSHZ CZE 2 0,29 19 27 -8 Advanced
37 VYSKOČ Ondřej TJLPZ CZE 2 0,29 22 31 -9 Advanced
38 HAVELKA Matěj TJSPDI CZE 2 0,29 19 29 -10 Advanced
39 ŠEBEK Vojtěch UNIVSKPS CZE 2 0,29 21 32 -11 Advanced
40 MACHYTKA Filip SCPŠS CZE 2 0,29 19 32 -13 Advanced
41 RYJÁČEK Jaroslav SCPŠS CZE 2 0,29 14 32 -18 Advanced
42 ŠIMILIUK Marek TJSPDI CZE 1 0,17 13 25 -12 Advanced
43 HERGET Ondřej TJLPZ CZE 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Advanced
44 VLASÁK Jan TĚLOJSHZ CZE 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Advanced
45 PAJKRT Jáchym TJSPDI CZE 1 0,17 10 27 -17 Advanced
46 PAULÍNY Jakub 1.FCBPBZ CZE 1 0,14 24 31 -7 Advanced
47 HNÁTEK Pavel TĚLOJSHZ CZE 1 0,14 12 33 -21 Advanced
48 MASÁK Čeněk SCPŠS CZE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Advanced
49 BAŠEK Viktor TĚLOJSHZ CZE 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
50 DIÓSI Adam SCPŠS SVK 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Advanced
51 JURÁŇ Jakub TJLTZ CZE 0 0,00 11 35 -24 Advanced
52 CHLAPEC Jakub TJLTZ CZE 0 0,00 8 34 -26 Advanced
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Table A (32)

1

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

2

Ref: LUCOVIČ Matěj (CZE)

3

Ref: PEŠULOVÁ Magdaléna (CZE)

4

5

Ref: KOČIŠ Matyáš (CZE)

6

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

7

8

9

Ref: KLAUS Robert (CZE)

10

Ref: LUCOVIČ Matěj (CZE)

11

12

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

13

Ref: LUCOVIČ Matěj (CZE)

14

Ref: PEŠULOVÁ Magdaléna (CZE)

15

16

Table of 64

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJSSUHZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJSSUHZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

TJLTZ / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE
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17

Ref: KOČIŠ Matyáš (CZE)

18

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

19

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

20

21

Ref: LUCOVIČ Matěj (CZE)

22

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

23

24

25

Ref: KLAUS Robert (CZE)

26

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

27

28

Ref: PEŠULOVÁ Magdaléna (CZE)

29

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

30

Ref: KOČIŠ Matyáš (CZE)

31

32

Table of 64

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJSSUHZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

TJLTZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

ČESKŠKRZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

TJBP / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

SCPŠS / SVK

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE



U13ME

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

1

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

2

Ref: KLAUS Robert (CZE)

3

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: KLAUS Robert (CZE)

1

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

2

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

3

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

4

Ref: KOČIŠ Matyáš (CZE)

5

Ref: PEŠULOVÁ Magdaléna (CZE)

6

Ref: KLAUS Robert (CZE)

7

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

1

Ref: LUCOVIČ Matěj (CZE)

2

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

3

Ref: KLAUS Robert (CZE)

4

Ref: KOČIŠ Matyáš (CZE)

5

Ref: PEŠULOVÁ Magdaléna (CZE)

6

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

7

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

8

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

9

Ref: LUCOVIČ Matěj (CZE)

10

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

11

Ref: PEŠULOVÁ Magdaléna (CZE)

12

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

13

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

14

Ref: LUCOVIČ Matěj (CZE)

15

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

16

Table A (32)

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJSSUHZ / CZE

TJSSUHZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJSSUHZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJBP / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE
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Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

1

Ref: LUCOVIČ Matěj (CZE)

2

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

3

Ref: PEŠULOVÁ Magdaléna (CZE)

4

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

5

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

6

Ref: LUCOVIČ Matěj (CZE)

7

Ref: KOČIŠ Matyáš (CZE)

8

Table D (16)

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJSSUHZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJBP / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE
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Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

1

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

2

Ref: PEŠULOVÁ Magdaléna (CZE)

3

Ref: LUCOVIČ Matěj (CZE)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: PEŠULOVÁ Magdaléna (CZE)

1

Ref: KOČIŠ Matyáš (CZE)

2

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

3

Ref: LUCOVIČ Matěj (CZE)

4

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

5

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

6

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

7

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

8

Table E (16)

SCPŠS / CZE

TJSSUHZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

TJSSUHZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

TJSSUHZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJSPDI / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

Ref: LUCOVIČ Matěj (CZE)

1

Ref: PEŠULOVÁ Magdaléna (CZE)

2

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

3

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

4

Table G (8)

SCPŠS / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE
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Ref: KLAUS Robert (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

1

Ref: KLAUS Robert (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SALZER Jiří (CZE)

1

Ref: COUFAL František (CZE)

2

Ref: KLAUS Robert (CZE)

3

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

4

Table H (8)

1.FCBPBZ / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLPZ / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

SCPŠS / CZE

TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ŘEZANKA Ota TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 26.02.2009
2 MORENO Rafael Jan SCPŠS CZE 17.01.2010
3T MICHEK Jakub SCPŠS CZE 17.12.2009
3T FOLTÝN Patrik 1.FCBPBZ CZE 18.07.2009
5 KVÍČERA Vladimír SCPŠS CZE 31.03.2010
6 BAIERL Teodor TJLPZ CZE 23.03.2009
7 KUBŠ Denis SCPŠS CZE 10.09.2009
8 HROMÁDKA Vojtěch TJLPZ CZE 11.04.2009
9 KOŠTEJN Jakub 1.FCBPBZ CZE 14.02.2010
10 ZBRÁNEK František 1.FCBPBZ CZE 06.03.2009
11 TOLOCH Otakar TĚLOJDOZ CZE 31.05.2009
12 ZEMAN Eduard 1.FCBPBZ CZE 28.06.2010
13 ŠAFRÁNEK Štěpán 1.FCBPBZ CZE 04.08.2010
14 VANĚK Tomáš TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 05.01.2009
15 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán TJSSUHZ CZE 09.02.2009
16 PLODR Jakub SCPŠS CZE 16.04.2009
17 SVOBODA Jakub SCPŠS CZE 07.07.2009
18 TRUBAČ Kryštof TJSSUHZ CZE 20.08.2009
19 VRÁBLÍK Milan TJLPZ CZE 04.03.2009
20 JANSA Matyáš SCPŠS CZE 17.04.2009
21 VŠETEČKA Jiří TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 10.11.2009
22 VONDRÁŠEK Matěj UNIVSKPS CZE 09.08.2009
23 SVOBODA Kristián TJSPDI CZE 21.08.2009
24 GAJDOŠ Matyáš TJSSUHZ CZE 24.03.2009
25 BREJCHA Štěpán TJLPZ CZE 07.01.2010
26 KONEČNÝ Jakub TJBP CZE 22.07.2009
27 KARBAN David SCPŠS CZE 14.02.2009
28 PALEČEK David TJLPZ CZE 09.11.2009
29 BÍLEK Mikuláš TJLPZ CZE 08.02.2010
30 KOHL David SCPŠS CZE 18.02.2009
31 GARREIS Tom TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 11.10.2010
32 HERGET Ondřej TJLPZ CZE 18.07.2010
33 SEKOWSKI Christopher ČESKŠKRZ CZE 11.12.2009
34 MATERNA Petr UNIVSKPS CZE 26.03.2010
35 KRIŠŠÁK Matěj 1.FCBPBZ CZE 08.09.2009
36 VELIČ Petr TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 25.09.2010
37 RADIL Šimon TĚLOJSHZ CZE 08.07.2009
38 VYSKOČ Ondřej TJLPZ CZE 19.02.2010
39 HAVELKA Matěj TJSPDI CZE 31.10.2009
40 ŠEBEK Vojtěch UNIVSKPS CZE 10.02.2010
41 MACHYTKA Filip SCPŠS CZE 02.09.2010
42 RYJÁČEK Jaroslav SCPŠS CZE 05.06.2010
43 ŠIMILIUK Marek TJSPDI CZE 27.06.2009
44 VLASÁK Jan TĚLOJSHZ CZE 12.06.2010
45 PAJKRT Jáchym TJSPDI CZE 04.12.2010
46 PAULÍNY Jakub 1.FCBPBZ CZE 16.06.2009
47 HNÁTEK Pavel TĚLOJSHZ CZE 03.02.2009
48 MASÁK Čeněk SCPŠS CZE 25.11.2010
49 BAŠEK Viktor TĚLOJSHZ CZE 17.09.2010
50 DIÓSI Adam SCPŠS SVK 14.06.2010
51 JURÁŇ Jakub TJLTZ CZE 15.06.2009
52 CHLAPEC Jakub TJLTZ CZE 01.01.2010
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final
COUFAL František CZE 1830 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KLAUS Robert CZE 285 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOČIŠ Matyáš CZE 2453 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUCOVIČ Matěj CZE 951 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PEŠULOVÁ Magdaléna CZE 2060 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALZER Jiří CZE 268 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STIRBER Sebastian CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


